Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2020 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2087
Model CMV3-12  | Rev. 10-07-2020 | pg. 1/2
features   .     .     .     .     .     .     .     .     .     .
•	� �Description:  CMV cable managers provide a vertical solution for organizing wire
and cable in rackmount applications serving telecommunications, audio-visual
and broadcast venues. These steel panels provide plenty of slots for lacing cables.
•	� �Construction:
	 -	 100% certified U.S. steel, 16-gauge
	 -	 3.25 in. wide x 21.00 in. high
	 -	 Two side flanges (0.4375") for added strength with multiple cable tie-off points
to help keep cables in place
	 -	 Black powder epoxy finish
•	 Origin:  Made in the U.S.A.
•	 Unit of Sale: Six pack
a&e specifications   .     .     .     .     .     .     .
The vertical-mount cable manager shall be Lowell Model CMV2-18, which shall
measure 3.25 in. wide x 21.00 in. high. It shall be formed from 16-gauge certified
US steel and include slots for lacing wires and cables. It shall have 0.4375" side
flanges for added strength and a smooth black powder epoxy finish.
Vertical-Mount Cable Manager CMV3-12
vertical solution for cable management
Series summary
Model No.	 Description	 Overall Width	 Steel Gauge	 Overall Height 	 Unit of Sale
CMV2-18	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 2 in / 51 mm	 11	 31.50 in / 800 mm / 18U	 6-pk
CMV2-35	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 2 in / 51 mm	 11	 61.25 in / 1556 mm / 35U	 6-pk
CMV2-44	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 2 in / 51 mm	 11	 77.00 in / 1956 mm / 44U 	 6-pk
CMV3-12	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 3.25 in / 83 mm	 16	 21.00 in / 533 mm / 12U	 6-pk
CMV3-24	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 3.25 in / 83 mm	 16	 42.00 in / 1067 mm / 24U	 6-pk
CMV3-35	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 3.25 in / 83 mm	 16	 61.25 in / 1556 mm / 35U	 6-pk
CMV3-40	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 3.25 in / 83 mm	 16	 70.00 in / 1778 mm / 40U	 6-pk
CMV3-44	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 3.25 in / 83 mm	 16	 77.00 in / 1956 mm / 44U 	 6-pk
CMV5-24	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 4.75 in / 121 mm	 16	 42.00 in / 1067 mm / 24U	 6-pk
CMV5-35	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 4.75 in / 121 mm	 16	 61.25 in / 1556 mm / 35U	 6-pk
CMV5-40	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 4.75 in / 121 mm	 16	 70.00 in / 1778 mm / 40U	 6-pk
CMV5-44	 Vertical-mount cable manager	 4.75 in / 121 mm	 16	 77.00 in / 1956 mm / 44U 	 6-pk
1 rack unit (RU or U) = 1.75 inches or 44.45 mm.  Some measurements have been rounded.
Hole pattern
Flange on two sides for added strength
M
od
el
 C
M
V3
-3
5
sh
ow
n
MADE IN
THE USA
CERTIFIED
US STEEL
Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2020 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2087
Model CMV3-12  | Rev. 10-07-2020 | pg. 2/2
Dimensions are inches and [mm] unless stated otherwise.
technical drawings   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .
1.75 [44]
1.75 [44]
1.75 [44]
21.00 [533]
1.75 [44]
.88 [22]
1.95 [50]
2.63 [ 67]
0 .41
 [1
0]
1.1
0 [
28
]
1.7
3 [
44
]
2.3
5 [
60
]
3.0
4 [
77
]
3.4
5 [
88
]
0
.88 [22]
1.55 [39]
2.63 [67]
3.30 [84]
4.38 [111]
5.05 [128]
6.12 [155]
13.80 [351]
14.88 [378]
16.63 [422]
17.15 [436]
17.30 [439]
18.38 [467]
19.05 [488]
20.13 [511]
21.00 [533]
.31 [8]
.38 [ 10]
.38 [10]
.38 [10]
3.45 [88]
.44 [11]